
No of shares % of total

shares of

the company

No of shares % of total

shares of

the company
1 LIFE INSURANCE CORPORATION OF INDIA

a)At the beginning of the year 21226841 11.30

b)Changes during the year (Date & Reason)

06/01/2017 Buy 23622 0.01 21250463 11.32

27/01/2017 Buy 500 0.00 21250963 11.32

03/03/2017 Sell -366688 0.20 20884275 11.12

10/03/2017 Sell -421693 0.22 20462582 10.90

17/03/2017 Sell -556837 0.30 19905745 10.60

22/03/2017 Sell -158014 0.08 19747731 10.52

24/03/2017 Sell -3870 0.00 19743861 10.51

12/05/2017 Sell -11014 0.01 19732847 10.51

19/05/2017 Sell -87870 0.05 19644977 10.46

02/06/2017 Sell -52735 0.03 19592242 10.43

09/06/2017 Sell -50000 0.03 19542242 10.41

17/11/2017 Sell -86310 0.05 19455932 10.36

24/11/2017 Sell -22637 0.01 19433295 10.35

01/12/2017 Sell -28153 0.01 19405142 10.33

c)At the End of the year( or on the date of separation, if separated during the year) 19405142 10.33

2 EUROPACIFIC GROWTH FUND

a)At the beginning of the year 2340000 1.25

b)Changes during the year (Date & Reason)

0 0 2340000 1.25

c)At the End of the year( or on the date of separation, if separated during the year) 2340000 1.25

3 SMALLCAP WORLD FUND, INC

a)At the beginning of the year 0 0.00

b)Changes during the year (Date & Reason)

                                                                                                              ACC Limited                                                  

Shareholding pattern for top 10 Shareholders for the period

01-JAN-2017 To 31-DEC-2017

Sl. For each of the Top 10 shareholders

Shareholding Cumulative Shareholding



10/03/2017 Buy 200009 0.11 200009 0.11

17/03/2017 Buy 29644 0.02 229653 0.12

08/12/2017 Buy 447852 0.24 677505 0.36

15/12/2017 Buy 1196348 0.64 1873853 1.00

22/12/2017 Buy 273800 0.15 2147653 1.14

c)At the End of the year( or on the date of separation, if separated during the year) 2147653 1.14

4 GOVERNMENT OF SINGAPORE

a)At the beginning of the year 591206 0.31

b)Changes during the year (Date & Reason)

06/01/2017 Buy 4350 0.00 595556 0.32

03/02/2017 Sell -26787 0.01 568769 0.30

10/02/2017 Sell -9347 0.00 559422 0.30

03/03/2017 Sell -3658 0.00 555764 0.30

10/03/2017 Buy 1274 0.00 557038 0.30

31/03/2017 Sell -14390 0.01 542648 0.29

07/04/2017 Buy 127938 0.07 670586 0.36

14/04/2017 Buy 44750 0.02 715336 0.38

21/04/2017 Sell -473 0.00 714863 0.38

28/04/2017 Sell -208 0.00 714655 0.38

05/05/2017 Buy 48141 0.03 762796 0.41

12/05/2017 Buy 279041 0.15 1041837 0.55

26/05/2017 Sell -554 0.00 1041283 0.55

02/06/2017 Sell -13395 0.01 1027888 0.55

09/06/2017 Buy 1936 0.00 1029824 0.55

23/06/2017 Sell -511 0.00 1029313 0.55

07/07/2017 Buy 5231 0.00 1034544 0.55

21/07/2017 Sell -60238 0.03 974306 0.52

28/07/2017 Buy 68518 0.04 1042824 0.56

18/08/2017 Sell -588 0.00 1042236 0.56

01/09/2017 Sell -17130 0.01 1025106 0.55

08/09/2017 Sell -24179 0.01 1000927 0.53

06/10/2017 Buy 3335 0.00 1004262 0.53

13/10/2017 Buy 292433 0.16 1296695 0.69

03/11/2017 Buy 57537 0.03 1354232 0.72

10/11/2017 Buy 165967 0.09 1520199 0.81

17/11/2017 Buy 222282 0.12 1742481 0.93



24/11/2017 Buy 76994 0.04 1819475 0.97

01/12/2017 Sell -19547 0.01 1799928 0.96

08/12/2017 Sell -5741 0.00 1794187 0.96

c)At the End of the year( or on the date of separation, if separated during the year) 1794187 0.96

5 JPMORGAN SICAV INVESTMENT COMPANY (MAURITIUS) LIMITED

a)At the beginning of the year 2280391 1.21

b)Changes during the year (Date & Reason)

28/04/2017 Sell -100000 0.05 2180391 1.16

12/05/2017 Sell -55433 0.03 2124958 1.13

08/09/2017 Sell -100000 0.05 2024958 1.08

22/09/2017 Sell -43141 0.02 1981817 1.06

30/09/2017 Sell -201384 0.11 1780433 0.95

c)At the End of the year( or on the date of separation, if separated during the year) 1780433 0.95

6 JP MORGAN INDIAN INVESTMENT COMPANY (MAURITIUS) LIMITED

a)At the beginning of the year 1749721 0.93

b)Changes during the year (Date & Reason)

0 0 1749721 0.93

c)At the End of the year( or on the date of separation, if separated during the year) 1749721 0.93

7 ABU DHABI INVESTMENT AUTHORITY - JHELUM

a)At the beginning of the year 1509296 0.80

b)Changes during the year (Date & Reason)

0 0 1509296 0.80

c)At the End of the year( or on the date of separation, if separated during the year) 1509296 0.80

8 JPMORGAN INDIA FUND

a)At the beginning of the year 2000988 1.07

b)Changes during the year (Date & Reason)

21/07/2017 Sell -120000 0.06 1880988 1.00

18/08/2017 Sell -150000 0.08 1730988 0.92

25/08/2017 Sell -55000 0.03 1675988 0.89

01/09/2017 Sell -80000 0.04 1595988 0.85

08/09/2017 Sell -65000 0.03 1530988 0.82

22/09/2017 Sell -130983 0.07 1400005 0.75

30/12/2017 Sell -80000 0.04 1320005 0.70



c)At the End of the year( or on the date of separation, if separated during the year) 1320005 0.70

9 ICICI PRUDENTIAL LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY LIMITED

a)At the beginning of the year 0 0.00

b)Changes during the year (Date & Reason)

17/02/2017 Buy 350485 0.19 350485 0.19

24/02/2017 Buy 6 0.00 350491 0.19

03/03/2017 Sell -475 0.00 350016 0.19

10/03/2017 Buy 7 0.00 350023 0.19

17/03/2017 Sell -828 0.00 349195 0.19

22/03/2017 Buy 17 0.00 349212 0.19

24/03/2017 Buy 6 0.00 349218 0.19

31/03/2017 Sell -3208 0.00 346010 0.18

07/04/2017 Sell -13733 0.01 332277 0.18

14/04/2017 Sell -1335 0.00 330942 0.18

21/04/2017 Sell -25246 0.01 305696 0.16

28/04/2017 Sell -4418 0.00 301278 0.16

05/05/2017 Buy 11832 0.01 313110 0.17

12/05/2017 Buy 19 0.00 313129 0.17

19/05/2017 Sell -9518 0.01 303611 0.16

26/05/2017 Sell -14323 0.01 289288 0.15

02/06/2017 Sell -909 0.00 288379 0.15

09/06/2017 Sell -2175 0.00 286204 0.15

16/06/2017 Buy 1569 0.00 287773 0.15

23/06/2017 Buy 547 0.00 288320 0.15

30/06/2017 Sell -24934 0.01 263386 0.14

07/07/2017 Sell -3844 0.00 259542 0.14

14/07/2017 Sell -19659 0.01 239883 0.13

21/07/2017 Sell -12447 0.01 227436 0.12

26/07/2017 Sell -14555 0.01 212881 0.11

28/07/2017 Buy 322 0.00 213203 0.11

04/08/2017 Sell -3813 0.00 209390 0.11

11/08/2017 Sell -6517 0.00 202873 0.11

18/08/2017 Buy 825 0.00 203698 0.11

25/08/2017 Buy 5427 0.00 209125 0.11

01/09/2017 Sell -15170 0.01 193955 0.10

08/09/2017 Buy 2104 0.00 196059 0.10



15/09/2017 Buy 1472 0.00 197531 0.11

22/09/2017 Buy 1270 0.00 198801 0.11

30/09/2017 Sell -63672 0.03 135129 0.07

06/10/2017 Buy 17307 0.01 152436 0.08

13/10/2017 Buy 1828 0.00 154264 0.08

20/10/2017 Buy 224 0.00 154488 0.08

27/10/2017 Buy 497 0.00 154985 0.08

31/10/2017 Buy 669 0.00 155654 0.08

03/11/2017 Buy 492 0.00 156146 0.08

10/11/2017 Buy 879 0.00 157025 0.08

17/11/2017 Buy 850 0.00 157875 0.08

24/11/2017 Buy 50500 0.03 208375 0.11

01/12/2017 Buy 350127 0.19 558502 0.30

08/12/2017 Buy 402306 0.21 960808 0.51

15/12/2017 Buy 199081 0.11 1159889 0.62

22/12/2017 Buy 2097 0.00 1161986 0.62

30/12/2017 Buy 518 0.00 1162504 0.62

c)At the End of the year( or on the date of separation, if separated during the year) 1162504 0.62

10 FRANKLIN TEMPLETON MUTUAL FUND A/C FRANKLIN INDIA PRIMA 

PLUS

a)At the beginning of the year 710000 0.38

b)Changes during the year (Date & Reason)

27/01/2017 Buy 90000 0.05 800000 0.43

10/03/2017 Buy 100000 0.05 900000 0.48

17/03/2017 Buy 70000 0.04 970000 0.52

12/05/2017 Sell -320000 0.17 650000 0.35

19/05/2017 Sell -50000 0.03 600000 0.32

30/06/2017 Buy 50000 0.03 650000 0.35

07/07/2017 Buy 50000 0.03 700000 0.37

01/12/2017 Buy 250000 0.13 950000 0.51

22/12/2017 Buy 150000 0.08 1100000 0.59

c)At the End of the year( or on the date of separation, if separated during the year) 1100000 0.59


